Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 4/21/2015 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 15-00753-5-SWH  David Justin Clary A. Chance Wilkinson John F. Logan
Faith Thomas Clary
2 15-01551-5-DMW  Devin Devon Dolberry Sheree Cameron John F. Logan
3 15-01539-5-DMW  Jorge Luis Meza-Silva Johnnie C. Larrie John F. Logan
4 15-01625-5-DMW  Billy Lewis Holloway Peggy S. Levin John F. Logan
5 15-01534-5-DMW Linda Roselle Lofton David F Mills John F. Logan
6 15-01553-5-DMW  Pamela D. Griffin Gordon C. Woodruff John F. Logan
Walter L. Griffin
7 15-01620-5-SWH  Sherman Lee Williams Brenton D. Adams John F. Logan
8 15-01460-5-SWH  Fredderick Russell Carroll Erich M. Fabricius John F. Logan
Princess Woodall Carroll
9 15-01639-5-SWH  Jerome Brown Michael W. Hopper John F. Logan
10 15-00616-5-SWH  Tremilla Dozier Jones Palmer E. Huffstetler [l John F. Logan
11 14-05838-5-SWH  James Thomas Daye Teresa Weik John F. Logan
Sandra Daye
12 15-01540-5-SWH  Bright C Igwe Paul Faison Winborne John F. Logan
13 15-01629-5-SWH  Dwayne B Greene J.M. Cook John F. Logan
14 15-00560-5-SWH  Anita Ricks Dennis Jay Sargent Jr. John F. Logan
15 15-01408-5-SWH  Kevin Frederick Ingraham Dennis Jay Sargent Jr. John F. Logan
Coral Marie Ingraham
16 15-00634-5-DMW  Marco Antonio Salazar William E. Brewer Jr. John F. Logan
17 15-00939-5-DMW  Joe Montel McKoy Jr. William E. Brewer Jr. John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00753&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01551&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01539&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01625&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01534&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01553&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01620&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01460&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01639&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00616&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05838&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01540&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01629&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00560&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01408&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00634&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00939&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-01373-5-SWH

15-01532-5-DMW

15-01463-5-SWH

15-01654-5-DMW

14-04323-5-DMW

15-01464-5-DMW

15-01465-5-DMW

15-01516-5-DMW

14-05281-5-SWH

15-00565-5-SWH

15-01462-5-DMW

15-01467-5-SWH

15-01468-5-DMW

15-01555-5-DMW

15-01520-5-SWH

14-07009-5-SWH

15-01461-5-SWH

15-01482-5-DMW

15-01601-5-DMW

15-01630-5-SWH

Debtor
Katherine Southall Ward

Hollie Mae Martin

Martin John Gallagher

Jennell Carpenter Gallagher

Lisa Davis

Birdena Williams Joyner

George Damon Pope

Mohammed H Salehmohammed

Shahanaz Mouradaly

Drena Chanta Gibbs

Jeremy Wayne Hamilton

Elizabeth Ann-Heldreth Hamilton

Chekeira Nicole Moore

Stephen Eric Skonberg

Leona Merriam Skonberg

Joshua deWhalley Farrall

Ashley Elizabeth Bailey

Jeffrey Jay Fausak

Glenda Judd Evans-Walston

James Thomas Lynch

Lana Dawn Lynch

Jessica Latrice Brown

Tracey Dichelle Toomer

LaQuisa E Hilliard

Jahmal Tremaine Brown

Randall Lee Garrett

Attorney

William E. Brewer Jr.

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Eileen M. Bornstein

Eileen M. Bornstein

Eileen M. Bornstein

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01373&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01532&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01463&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01654&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04323&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01464&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01465&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01516&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05281&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00565&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01462&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01467&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01468&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01555&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01520&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07009&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01461&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01482&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01601&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01630&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-00397-5-SWH

14-07387-5-SWH

15-00104-5-SWH

15-00285-5-SWH

15-00519-5-SWH

15-00711-5-SWH

15-01454-5-SWH

15-01470-5-SWH

15-01491-5-DMW

15-01513-5-SWH

15-01596-5-SWH

15-01600-5-DMW

15-01622-5-SWH

15-01628-5-DMW

15-01666-5-DMW

15-00466-5-SWH

15-00592-5-DMW

15-00642-5-DMW

15-01492-5-DMW

15-01502-5-SWH

Debtor

Thomas Henry Guthrie
Edna Burgess Guthrie

Warren Eric Graham
Robin Jeffries Graham

Woodrow Wilson Hayes Jr.

Trisha Maithao Rathavongsa

Michael Barrett Myer

George Edward Coley

Joyce Ann Lee Coley

Gloria Dell Brown

Dewey Lee Hardie

Tammy Michelle Hardie

Sharon Ann Tripp

Sandra Wilson Wright

Jessie Mae Harden

Angela Deloris Barrett

Leonard John Lindeman

Kathy Barr Lindeman

Chester McKinley West

Phyllis Jean Wright-West

Mary Elizabeth Patterson

Aaron Dwayne Davis

Catherine Lynn Palotta

Michelle Renea Lineberry

Maurice Preston Laws

Gregory Nelson Jones
Dana Melendez

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

This report was last printed on 03/31/15 at 08:43:32 for 341 Hearing in Raleigh on 4/21/2015 at 11:45 AM

Page 3 of 4


http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00397&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07387&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00104&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00285&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00519&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00711&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01454&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01470&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01491&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01513&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01596&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01600&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01622&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01628&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01666&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00466&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00592&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00642&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01492&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01502&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-01525-5-DMW

15-01542-5-SWH

15-01583-5-SWH

15-01599-5-DMW

15-01661-5-SWH

15-01466-5-DMW

Debtor

Sherry Alexander Lee

Christopher Scottie Martin

Beverly Johnson

Janice Marie Navarra

Sheila Ann Knight

Vander Mcdougald

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01525&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01542&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01583&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01599&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01661&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01466&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

